q
TRACe G304-TR
EN50155 certified Gateway
XX Fanless Box Computer for rolling stock Gateway Applications
XX Intel® Atom™ E3845 quad-core @ 1.91 GHz (Bay Trail)
XX Connectivity: 2x LAN, 1x WWAN with GPS, 1x WLAN
XX IP50 Ingress Protection from all Directions
XX EN50155 Class Tx (Operating -40°C to +70°C / 10 min @ +85°C)

Fax: + 1 858 677 0898
XX ORDERING INFORMATION
Article Order Code Description
TRACe TRACE-G304-TR EN50155 certified fanless Gateway, Intel® Atom E3845 Bay Trail (quad core @ 1.91 GHz) COMe CPU, 2 GB
DDR3 with ECC, 8 GB  eMMC soldered Flash, Wi-Fi  802.11 a/b/g/n 3T3R up to 450 Mbps, 3G/4G/GNSS,
128 GB SSD MLC I-TEMP, Railway certified wide range PSU 24 VDC-110 VDC, EN50155 Class TX (-40° to
70° C / 10min @ 85°C)
TRACe TRACe-B304-TR EN50155 certified fanless Operational Computer (Generic Baseline), Intel® Atom  E3845 Bay Trail (quad
core @ 1.91 GHz) COMe CPU, 2 GB DDR3 with ECC, 8 GB  eMMC soldered Flash, OS less , 3 mPCIe slots,
Railway certified Wide range PSU 24 VDC-110 VDC, EN50155 Class TX (-40° to 70° C/ 10min @ +85° C)
TRACe TRACe-B314-TR EN50155 certified fanless Operational Computer (Generic Baseline), Intel® Atom  E3845 Bay Trail (quad
core @ 1.91 GHz) COMe CPU, 2 GB DDR3 with ECC, 8 GB  eMMC soldered Flash, OS less , 3 mPCIe slots,
Railway certified Wide range PSU 24VDC-110VDC, EN50155 Class TX (-40° to 70° C/ 10min @ +85° C),
USB on M12 connector, IP54
TRACe TRACE-V304-TR EN50155 certified fanless Network Video Recorder, Intel® Atom E3845 Bay Trail (quad core @ 1.91 GHz)
COMe CPU, 2 GB DDR3 with ECC, 8 GB  eMMC soldered Flash, Wi-Fi 2T2R up to 300 Mbps, 2x disks tray
for up to 2x removable 2.5’’ SATA disks.  Railway certified Wide range PSU 24 VDC-110 VDC, EN50155
Class TX (-40° to 70° C / 10min @ 85°C)
TRACe TRACE-M304-TR EN50155 certified fanless Management Computer, Intel® Atom E3845 Bay Trail (quad core @ 1.91 GHz)
COMe CPU, 2 GB DDR3 with ECC, 8 GB  eMMC soldered Flash, MVB Class 1 : Process Data + Bus Admi-
nistrator, Wi-Fi  802.11 a/b/g/n 2T2R up to 300 Mbps,128GB  SSD MLC I-TEMP, Railway certified Wide
range PSU 24 VDC-110 VDC, EN50155 Class TX (-40° to 70° C / 10min @ 85°C)
CABLE TRACE-KIT-CAB-EVAL Set of  Cables for TRACe™ evaluation, consisting of:
XX 1x Cable ASSY - Power (M12-A coded to free end),
XX 1x Ethernet (M12-X coded to RJ-45),
XX 1x Serial (RJ-12  to dual DB9)
(see TRACe-TR Family User’s Manual)
CABLE TRACE-KITSATA-2 Set of SATA cables  to install one 2,5’’ SSD on TRACe™,  consisting of:
XX 1x SATA Pow cable,
XX 1x SATA Data cable,
XX 4x screws
CABLE TRACE-starterKIT-1 Complete set of cables / accessories for TRACe evaluation, consisting of:
XX 1x AC/DC converter cable assembly for DC-IN
XX 1x USB Key Fedora 22 TRACe Live Image
XX 1x M12 to RJ-45 Ethernet Cable
XX 1x DisplayPort to VGA adapter
XX 1x Serial cable (RJ-12 to dual DB9: CPU_A, CPU_B) : 1x KIT-2X-RJ12DB9
XX 3x Wi-Fi antennas Dual Band 2,4 GHz-5 GHz ,
XX 2x 3G/LTE antennas 5dBi,
XX 1x GPS antenna
COVER PLATE TRACE-KITMT-1-V01 Maintenance Cover Plate for Dust & Water Protection
//  4